Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
GX5055
Di
gi
ta
l
i/
o

-14 V @ 6 A
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX5055 50 MHz, high performance dynamic digital I/O Master/
Slave PXI card. 32 channels  with 512 K of  memory per
channel. Includes DIOEasy and Data I/O cable
ACCESSORIES
GT8XXX DtifEasy - Includes LASAR conversion tool, probe and
ATEasy Test Executive and Application Development
Environment
GT97110 3’ power cable with DB-9, female connector
GT95014 Connector Interface for GX5055, SCSI to 100 Mil Grid,
Single Ended
GT95020 Connector I/F for GX5055, SCSI to 100 Mil Grid, Single
Ended (both 68 & 14 pin)
GT95021 2’ shielded cable for GX5055 (68 Pin)
GT95022 3’ shielded cable for GX5055 (68 Pin)
GT95028 10’ shielded cable for GX5055 (68 Pin)
GT95031 6’ shielded cable for GX5055 (68 Pin)
Copyright © Geotest - Marvin Test Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Products and company names listed are trademarks of their respective companies. Revision F
Di
gi
ta